Jul 01 2024 (01:18) India Rail Info

Indore - Hazrat Nizamuddin Special Fare SF Special/09309 - SF - WR
UJN/Ujjain Junction to NAD/Nagda Junction
Oh 55m - 55 km - 0 halts - Departs Sun,Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 INDB |Indore Junction 17:00 0o |1 0 71 |550 |WR
2 DWX |Dewas Junction 17:33 17:35 2m 1 39 54 (537 |WR
3 UJN |Ujjain Junction 18:20 18:25 5m |0 |1 79 |61 [492 |WR
4 |[NAD |[Nagda Junction 19:20 19:45 25m 1 135 |104 |469 |WR
5 |SGZ |Shamgarh 20:38 20:40 2m |0 |1 227 [112 WCR
6 |RMA |Ramganj MandiJunction |21:13 21:15 2m |0 |1 288 |79 [357 |WCR
7 KOTA |Kota Junction 22:10 22:20 10m |0 |1 360 |83 |253 [WCR
8 |SWM |Sawai Madhopur Junction |23:38 23:40 2m |0 |1 468 (93 |266 |WCR
9 |BTE Bharatpur Junction 01:38 01:40 2m (0 |2 651 |45 |[174 |WCR
10 (MTJ Mathura Junction 02:25 02:27 2m |0 |2 685 |69 |177 [NCR
11 [NZM |Hazrat Nizamuddin 04:30 0 |2 |819 |- 207 [NR

Jul 012024 (01:18) https://indiarailinfo.com




